
Track Field GHSA 2021 Sectional Sites

Regions 1,2,3,5 7A Regions 4,6,7,8

McEachern H.S. West Forsyth H.S.

2400 New Macland Rd. 4155 Drew Rd.

Powder Springs 30127 Cumming 30040

Meet Director: Phil Hoskins (770-365-7287) Meet Director: Clayton Tillery (770-855-4739)

Email: philip.hoskins@cobbk12.org Email: ctillery@forsyth.k12.ga.US

Regions 1,2,6,7 6A Regions 3,4,5,8

John's Creek H.S. Barron Stadium - Rome

5575 State Bridge Rd. 300 W. 3rd Street

John's Creek 30022 Rome 30165

Meet Director: Jason Holcombe Meet Director: Jason Harris

Email: holcombej1@fultonschools.org Email: jharris@rcs.rome.ga.us

Regions 1,4,5,8 5A Regions 2,3,6,7

Union Grove H.S. Starr's Mill H.S.

120 East Lake Rd. 193 Panther Path

McDonough 30252 Fayetteville 30215

Meet Director: Eric Daugherty Meet Director: Chad Walker (770-827-5501)

Email: edaugherty@henry.k12.ga.us Email: wlaker.chad@mail.fcboe.org

Regions 1,2,3,4 4A Regions 5,6,7,8

Kinnett Stadium - Muscogee County Schools North Oconee H.S.

7610 Schomburg Rd. 1081 Rocky Branch Rd.

Columbus 31909 Bogart 30622

Meet Director: Jeff Battles (706-573-4209) Meet Director: Michael Dowis (678-863-2808)

Email: battles.jeffrey.w@muscogee.k12.ga.us Email: mdowis@oconeeschools.org

Regions 1,3,4,8 3A

East Jackson H.S. Lakewood Stadium - Atlanta Public Schools

1435 Hoods Mill Rd. 70 Claire Drive SE

Commerce 30529 Atlanta 30315

Meet Director: Tomy Sitton (404-788-3415) Meet Director: Jasper Jewell

Email: tsitton@jcss.us Email: jjewell@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Regions 1,2,3,4 2A Regions 5,6,7,8

East Laurens H.S. Gordon Central H.S.

920 E. Highway 80 335 Warrior Path

Dublin 31027 Calhoun 30701

Meet Director: Jeff Clayton Meet Director: John Rainwater (678-986-8239)

Email: jeffclayton@lcboe.net Email: jrainwater@gcbe.org

Track and Field Championship Finals Sites

May 13-15, 2021

A-Private, 2A, 7A @ Berry College Valhalla Stadium, Rome

A-Public, 3A, 4A @ Hughes Mill Stadium, Albany

5A, 6A, AAASP, Ambulatory @ Gresham Stadium, Carrollton


